Approved Sublets
For the Period 4/1/2023 Thru 4/30/2023

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 6/26/2023

DPNO JOB NAME

22135
22141
23401
22140
20148
22135
22115
22115
22140
23402
23402
23402
23402
22116
22146
22120
22134
22132
22144
22122
22152
19144
22131
22135
22135
22135
21106
22127
22149
22127
21130
22160
22150
21127

ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 46, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 23 (POMPTON AVENUE), ITS,CON"
Maintenance Roadway Contract N110, DP 23401

RT.55 SB, FROM RT. 40 TO LAMBS ROAD(CR 635), CONTRACT NO.
RT.49, FRONT ST. TO KEASBEY ST./YORKE ST.(CR 658), CONT.NO.
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST.,PAVEMENT PRESERVA
ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST.,PAVEMENT PRESERVA
RT.55 SB, FROM RT. 40 TO LAMBS ROAD(CR 635), CONTRACT NO.
Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402

Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402

ROUTE 27 WITHERSPOON STREET, CONTRACT NO. 000193600
RT.78, FROM TURKEY HILL ROAD TO MULHOCKAWAY CREEK, CONT
ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
ROUTE 29, FROM STATE HOUSE COMPLEX TO ROUTE 295, CONTRA
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM & SAFETY CORRIDOR PF
ROUTE 72, FROM OLD SOUTH BROADWAY TO MARSHA DRIVE, CON
ROUTE 15 WB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 004144
ROUTES 57, 182, & 46 HACKETTSTOWN MOBILITY IMPROVEMENTS,(
ROUTES 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 287, FRANKLIN AVENUE(CR 84( TO RT.287 SB,CONTRACT NC
JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

ROUTE 15 AND BERKSHIRE VALLEY ROAD(CR 699), RE-ADVERTISEN
JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

ROUTE 130 FROM RT.206 TO CR 526 (ROBBINSVILLE/ALLENTOWN R
ROUTE 46, FROM WALNUT ROAD TO WATER STREET (CR 620), CON
ROUTE 35, FROM ROUTE 66 TO COUNTY ROUTE 32 (INDUSTRIAL W/
ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION RE-ADVERTISEMENT, CONTRACT
TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 34

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0130(328)
NHPP-0046(354)
STATE
NHP-0055(304)
100% STATE
NHP-0130(328
NHP-0021(353
NHP-0021(353
NHP-0055(304
STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE
CRRSAA-FLEX-0027(30:
0078(334)

NHP-0018 (309)
NHP-0029(330)
HSIP-D00S(574)
NHP-0072(311)
NHP-0015(311)
CMAQ-0046(353)
NHP-0295 (330)
STBGP-D00S(595)
NHP-0130(328)
NHP-0130(328)
NHP-0130(328)

N/A
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
HSIP-0015(313)
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
STBGP-0130(327)
0046996

NHP-0035(334)
NHP-0078(328)

RN N

Page 1 of 1

4/28/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/18/2023
4/13/2023
4/12/2023
4/11/2023
4/11/2023
4/11/2023
4/11/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/4/2023
4/4/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
SOUTH STATE, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(

SUBCONTRACTOR

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC
FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
STELLA CONTRACTING INC
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC
ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
JBL ELECTRIC, INC. DBA MCPHEE E
VOLLERS EXCAVATING & CONSTRU
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
TITAN LAYOUT SERVICES, LLC

M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
WETLANDS, INC.

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC



