



## New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

## For the Period 4/1/2023 Thru 4/30/2023

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	4/28/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
22141	ROUTE 46, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 23 (POMPTON AVENUE), ITS,CON1	NHPP-0046(354)	4/26/2023	DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
23401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N110, DP 23401	STATE	4/26/2023	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC
22140	RT.55 SB, FROM RT. 40 TO LAMBS ROAD(CR 635), CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0055(304)	4/25/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC
20148	RT.49, FRONT ST. TO KEASBEY ST./YORKE ST.(CR 658), CONT.NO.	100% STATE	4/25/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	4/25/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	STELLA CONTRACTING INC
22115	ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST., PAVEMENT PRESERVA	NHP-0021(353)	4/24/2023	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
22115	ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST., PAVEMENT PRESERVA	NHP-0021(353)	4/24/2023	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
22140	RT.55 SB, FROM RT. 40 TO LAMBS ROAD(CR 635), CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0055(304)	4/21/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
23402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402	STATE	4/21/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
23402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402	STATE	4/21/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
23402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402	STATE	4/21/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
23402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402	STATE	4/21/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC
22116	ROUTE 27 WITHERSPOON STREET, CONTRACT NO. 000193600	CRRSAA-FLEX-0027(304	4/20/2023	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC
22146	RT.78, FROM TURKEY HILL ROAD TO MULHOCKAWAY CREEK, CONT	0078(334)	4/20/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
22120	ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT	NHP-0018 (309)	4/20/2023	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
22134	ROUTE 29, FROM STATE HOUSE COMPLEX TO ROUTE 295, CONTRA	NHP-0029(330)	4/20/2023	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
22132	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM & SAFETY CORRIDOR PF	HSIP-D00S(574)	4/20/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
22144	ROUTE 72, FROM OLD SOUTH BROADWAY TO MARSHA DRIVE, CON'	NHP-0072(311)	4/20/2023	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC
22122	ROUTE 15 WB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 004144'	NHP-0015(311)	4/18/2023	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
22152	ROUTES 57, 182, & 46 HACKETTSTOWN MOBILITY IMPROVEMENTS,(	CMAQ-0046(353)	4/13/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	JBL ELECTRIC, INC. DBA MCPHEE E
19144	ROUTES 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.	NHP-0295 (330)	4/12/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	VOLLERS EXCAVATING & CONSTRU
22131	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2	STBGP-D00S(595)	4/11/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	4/11/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	TITAN LAYOUT SERVICES, LLC
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	4/11/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	4/11/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
21106	ROUTE 287, FRANKLIN AVENUE(CR 84( TO RT.287 SB,CONTRACT NC	N/A	4/10/2023	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	WETLANDS, INC.
22127	JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194	CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32	4/10/2023	CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
22149	ROUTE 15 AND BERKSHIRE VALLEY ROAD(CR 699), RE-ADVERTISEN	HSIP-0015(313)	4/10/2023	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
22127	JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194	CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32	4/10/2023	CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
21130	ROUTE 130 FROM RT.206 TO CR 526 (ROBBINSVILLE/ALLENTOWN R	STBGP-0130(327)	4/4/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
22160	ROUTE 46, FROM WALNUT ROAD TO WATER STREET (CR 620), CON	0046996	4/4/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
22150	ROUTE 35, FROM ROUTE 66 TO COUNTY ROUTE 32 (INDUSTRIAL W/	NHP-0035(334)	4/3/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
21127	ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION RE-ADVERTISEMENT, CONTRACT	NHP-0078(328)	4/3/2023	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, IN(

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 34